SCMS Lady Grizzlies

2013 Basketball Schedule

Day/Date Opponent Time Location
Tuesday, Aug. 13 Lebanon* 5:30pm Home
Thursday, Aug. 15 Old Kentucky Home* 5:30pm Home
August 16-17 Bethlehem Tournament TBA

Tuesday, Aug. 20 Bloomfield* 5:30pm Away
Thursday, Aug. 22 Bardstown 6:00pm Away
Saturday, Aug. 24 Taylor County 10:00am Away
Monday, Aug. 26 Washington County 6:00pm Home
Thursday, Aug. 29 St. Catherine 6:00pm Home
Tuesday, Sept. 3 Lebanon* 5:30pm Away
Thursday, Sept. 5 New Haven 6:00pm Away
September 7-8 Campbellsville Tournament TBA

Monday, Sept. 9 Bloomfield* 5:30pm Home
Tuesday, Sept. 10 Old Kentucky Home* 5:30pm Away
Thursday, Sept. 12 St. Joe (Red)* 5:30pm Home
Monday, Sept. 16 Eastside* 5:30pm Home
Tuesday, Sept. 17 St. Charles* 5:30pm Away
Thursday, Sept. 19 Bardstown 6:00pm Home
Saturday, Sept. 21 Taylor County 10:00am Home
Monday, Sept. 30 Bullitt Lick* 5:30pm Home
Thursday, Oct. 3 (8”‘ grade Night) St. Augustine 6:00pm Home
Tuesday, Oct. 8 Shelby West* 5:30pm Home
October 21-October 29 Post season Tournaments TBA

*__notes that there is a 6™ grade game



